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Nauris Sirmacis
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Edgars Kurpnieks

Janis Snikers

Andris Mosenkovs

Ridolfs Markuss Cei¢s

Kalvis Fridenbergs

Sandis Vitols

Karlis Jurkis

Oskars Morozovs

Sandis Krekovskis
Janis Dombrovskis

Kristaps Kirsentals
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Kristers Studers

Normunds Apinis

Kristians StalSans

Eriks Kocans
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Martins Valainis

Emils Viksna
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Toms Knostenbergs

Janis Sakars
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04/19/1914:11|4 (4|7 5 4|6 415 5 4 6 10 5 +46| 105 |+93|211
Smukss |

! Hardija Nagle 04/19/19 10:16 ..!E!!!!!.........--EE
04/19/1914:11 |2 |4 |5 4|5|4 4, 6 |4 4 4 4 3|4 4/|4)|2 +11| 70 |+25/(143

1 leva Zvane 04/19/19 10:16 3/3/5/5/ 4,34, 6/ 3|/3/3/4,4,3/3|4/| 4 3 | +8 | 67
04/19/1914:11|5 3|7 5 4|4 |47 3|5 45 |3|4 4|43 |2 |+417 76 |[+25|/143

3 Paula Feldmane 04/19/19 10:16 3/4/9 7 3 4 4, 6|(3|4|5/, 55 6 417 5 4 | +29| 88
04/19/1914:11 |3 |4/ 6 4  4|4|4/ 6 5 3|4 5|43 ,3|5|3|3/|+14 73 |+43 /161

4 | Baiba Kevere 04/19/19 10:16 5 3/6/5 4/ 4,37 6|3|4,5/4,3|5 8 4 3 |+23| 82
04/19/1914:11 |4 | 3|7 6 5|5|4 /'8 4,4 5,5 |4/|4 5 543|426 8 |+49 167

5 | Madara Cieléna 04/19/19 10:16 6 4,6 5 4 6 4/ 5|(4|4|5/ 5/ 4, 8 4 8 5 4 |+32| 91
04/19/1914:11 |4 /5 6 4 5|(4|4/9 4/ 5 4 |5|4|3 3|6 9 3 +28 87 [+60 178

6 |Monta Arste 04/19/19 10:16 3/4/6/7 5 4 5 7,4|4|4, 6 4 8 5 6 4 4 | +31| 90
04/19/1914:11|5 4/ 8 5 4|/5/6 8 5 5 5,6 5|6 4|6 4 3 |+435 94 |+66 184
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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_[1]213]4[5]6]7]8]0]10111]12]13 14 151617 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3 /4 3|3 /3/|3 /4|3 ,3|4 /4 3|33 |43)3] 59

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3436 56|44

3
21

8
8
49
30

17

16
2
36
21
18
11
11

3.9/3.6 3.9

12
9
26
37

9
11
45
23
17

13
4
39
36
11

6.3/3.6/34|41/44|35/35/3.6/52 43|33

11
10
35
39
11
3
1

4
4

1

20 11

5

7
4

58 | 57 | 51 | 50
28 16 26 33

8
1

3
3

6
5

11
1
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14
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20
9
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15
8
34
27
11
7
12

2
11
57
26

3

1

2

73.7
14.7
166
722
498
234
94
72

9%
40%
28%
13%

5%

4%
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